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Anschlussplan/ Connection Diagram:

P220-1-8450
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Stellungen/ Positions

00

15°

30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°

120°

135°

150°

165°

180°

195°

210°

225°

240°

255°

270°

285°

300°

315°

330°

345°

Bauform/
Mounting form:

036F4

Bauformmodul/
Mtg. form module:

Antriebsmodul/
Operator:

Schrifteinlage/
Legend plate:

BFB2-013

417040-4D322*

418036-4D322

Grundschalter/
Basic switch:

P220-1-8450-A01

Zubehor/ Optional extras:

*F-padlock device yellow/ red - padlockable
in position "0"

Anschlag/ Stop:

X

Rundschaltung/
Complete rotation:

Datum/ Date
14.09.2018
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